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SAVAGE PEAK
WILDERNESS STUDY AREA

SPLIT ROCK
WILDERNESS STUDY AREA

F E R R I S  M O U N TA I N S
W I L D E R N E S S  S T U D Y  A R E A

SAVAGE PEAK
WILDERNESS
STUDY AREA

MILLER SPRING
WILDERNESS STUDY AREASPLIT ROCK

W.S.A.

FERRIS MOUNTAINS
WILDERNESS STUDY AREA

(220
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¤287
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(220
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(220

BAIROIL NE QUADRANGLE 2 0 2 4 6 81
Miles

2 0 2 4 6 81
Kilometers MAP SCALE 1:30,000
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